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Event 173a: JM19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
3000m - Result

1. 134 Jonas SHELVERTON (TAS) 3:15.750
Half Lap 13.283 (1)

Lap 1 21.568 21.568 (1)
Lap 2 15.555 37.123 (1)
Lap 3 15.530 52.654 (1)
Lap 4 15.848 1:08.503 (1)
Lap 5 15.943 1:24.446 (1)
Lap 6 15.837 1:40.283 (1)
Lap 7 15.738 1:56.021 (1)
Lap 8 16.016 2:12.038 (1)
Lap 9 16.092 2:28.130 (1)

Lap 10 15.980 2:44.111 (2)
Lap 11 15.766 2:59.877 (2)
Lap 12 15.873 3:15.750 (1)

2. 144 Sam WASHINGTON (WA) 3:15.805 +0.055
Half Lap 13.401 13.401 (2)

Lap 1 21.885 21.885 (2)
Lap 2 15.913 37.799 (2)
Lap 3 15.735 53.535 (2)
Lap 4 15.761 1:09.297 (2)
Lap 5 15.845 1:25.142 (2)
Lap 6 15.855 1:40.998 (2)
Lap 7 15.813 1:56.812 (2)
Lap 8 15.859 2:12.671 (2)
Lap 9 15.726 2:28.397 (2)

Lap 10 15.633 2:44.031 (1)
Lap 11 15.745 2:59.776 (1)
Lap 12 16.028 3:15.805 (2)


